
June 26, 2019 Junior Barons and Pacer Cross Country Run #2

If you notice any errors, please email nritz@mybvls.org to get them updated

Overall 1 mi results

Place Age Gender School Name Time

1 9 M Delaware Aaron Mars 07:07.0

2 F Delaware Avela Umland 07:42.0

3 10 M BV Landon Henwood 07:45.0

4 11 F Delaware Eleanor Bennett 07:49.0

5 10 M Makai Frijas 08:18.0

6 10 M BV Alex Stankus 08:37.0

7 12 F Delaware A. Takas 09:18.0

8 12 M Delaware Evan Maus 10:11.0

9 10 M BV Ryan Hagedorn 10:35.0

10 8 M Delaware Evan M 11:11.0

11 9 F BV Tessa T 12:32.0

12 8 F BV Addison Hagedorn 17:10.0

Boys Results (1mi)

Record 5th grade M Delaware Abraham Thompson 06:36.2 7/5/2017

Place Age Gender School Name Time

1 9 M Delaware Aaron Mars 07:07.0

2 10 M BV Landon Henwood 07:45.0

3 10 M Makai Frijas 08:18.0

4 10 M BV Alex Stankus 08:37.0

5 12 M Delaware Evan Maus 10:11.0

6 10 M BV Ryan Hagedorn 10:35.0

7 8 M Delaware Evan M 11:11.0



Girls Results (1mi)

Record 5th grade F Delaware Ally Dudley 07:17.6 7/19/2017

Place Age Gender School Name Time

1 F Delaware Avela Umland 07:42.0

2 11 F Delaware Eleanor Bennett 07:49.0

3 12 F Delaware A. Takas 09:18.0

4 9 F BV Tessa T 12:32.0

5 8 F BV Addison Hagedorn 17:10.0

2 mile Overall Results

Place Age Gender School Name Time

1 11 M BV Vander Webb 14:09.0

2 13 M Delaware Ian Green 14:24.0

3 13 M Delaware Luke Brown 14:59.0

4 12 M Delaware Jacob Hurley-Calevro 15:30.0

5 13 M Delaware Zeno Eder 16:06.0

6 13 M Delaware Evan Girouard 16:07.0

7 10 M BV Landon Henwood 18:18.0

8 12 F Delaware Aleah Lowrie 18:25.0

9 8 M Delaware Logan Mccullough 18:34.0

10 12 M Delaware Mason Lyle 18:56.0

11 M Delaware Brayden 20:49.0



Boys 2mi results

Record 8th grade M Delaware Noah Hatton 12:11.1 6/26/2018

Place Age Gender School Name Time

1 11 M BV Vander Webb 14:09.0

2 13 M Delaware Ian Green 14:24.0

3 13 M Delaware Luke Brown 14:59.0

4 12 M Delaware Jacob Hurley-Calevro 15:30.0

5 13 M Delaware Zeno Eder 16:06.0

6 13 M Delaware Evan Girouard 16:07.0

7 10 M BV Landon Henwood 18:18.0

8 8 M Delaware Logan Mccullough 18:34.0

9 12 M Delaware Mason Lyle 18:56.0

10 M Delaware Brayden 20:49.0

Girls 2mi results

Record 13 F BV Natasha Shimp 13:35.0 6/19/2019

Place Age Gender School Name Time

1 12 F Delaware Aleah Lowrie 18:25.0


